10

14

29

127

179

257

338

346

350

356
358
360
361

Foreword
Peter Weibel

Introduction
Katharina Gsoélipointner

Conversation
Shaping Realities: A Walk-through of 40 Years of Media Art Production.
Katharina Gséllpointner in conversation with Ruth Schnell

Works
The Moving Recipient.
Modes of Viewing and Representation Systems

The Proprioceptive Body.
Self-ldentification and Believability

Uncertain Spaces.
Hybrid Constructions between Space-Time Dynamics
and Semiotic Spaces

Territories.

Between Spaces of Power and Action

Essays & Interview
Ruth Schnell -Theater as World and (Art)World as Theater.
Claudia Giannetti

Ruth Schnell - Lichtbilder:
Or Introducing a Voluptuous Panic into the World.
Chris Salter

“There is never one truth.”
An interview with Ruth Schnell by Jill Scott

Annex

Biographies

Featured Works 1983-2022
Photo Credits
Acknowledgments

\
Bibliografische Informationen I-LE
https://d-nb.info/1287051855 digitalisiert durch A II e


https://d-nb.info/1287051855

