

	Foreword
<b>8</b>	<b>Peter Weibel</b>
	Introduction
<b>10</b>	<b>Katharina Gsöllpointner</b>
	Conversation
<b>14</b>	<b>Shaping Realities: A Walk-through of 40 Years of Media Art Production.</b>
	<b>Katharina Gsöllpointner in conversation with Ruth Schnell</b>
	Works
<b>29</b>	<b>The Moving Recipient.</b>
	<b>Modes of Viewing and Representation Systems</b>
<b>127</b>	<b>The Proprioceptive Body.</b>
	<b>Self-Identification and Believability</b>
<b>179</b>	<b>Uncertain Spaces.</b>
	<b>Hybrid Constructions between Space-Time Dynamics</b>
	<b>and Semiotic Spaces</b>
<b>257</b>	<b>Territories.</b>
	<b>Between Spaces of Power and Action</b>
	Essays & Interview
<b>338</b>	<b>Ruth Schnell – Theater as World and (Art)World as Theater.</b>
	<b>Claudia Giannetti</b>
<b>346</b>	<b>Ruth Schnell – Lichtbilder:</b>
	<b>Or Introducing a Voluptuous Panic into the World.</b>
	<b>Chris Salter</b>
<b>350</b>	<b>“There is never one truth.”</b>
	<b>An interview with Ruth Schnell by Jill Scott</b>
	Annex
<b>356</b>	<b>Biographies</b>
<b>358</b>	<b>Featured Works 1983–2022</b>
<b>360</b>	<b>Photo Credits</b>
<b>361</b>	<b>Acknowledgments</b>